Position Other Positions Held

Manager Of Aging Services

Assistant Management Analyst

Senior Service Assistant

Mini Bus Driver

Senior Citizen Center Director

Senior Service Assistant

Senior Service Aide

Office Specialist li

Mealsite Coordinator

Office Specialist li

Senior Service Aide

Senior Service Aide

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Total Wages

$119,527

$76,143

$62,574

$53,396

$35,482

$29,269

$26,082

$23,063

$20,737

$18,827

$18,778

$15.838

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,202

$35,554

$38,099

$35,391

$22,480

$25,863

$0

$9,187

$13,539

$13,953

$0

$0



Senior Service Aide

Senior Service Aide

Senior Service Aide

Senior Service Aide

Senior Service Assistant

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community Svcs/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

$14,289

$11,399

$10,615

$5,957

$5,244

$0

$0

$0

$221

$0



